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8.45 a.m. In the Music Salon8. 0 With the Kiwis in Japan9.30 Favourite Movements from
Major Works:
QO Sacred Interlude
10.30 On Wings of Songa Marek Weber His Or-ehestra
+330 Music at Your Firesidé
12
1.

45 The Latest Releases
» O Calling all Hospitals30p.m. World Affairs © TalkFavourite Entertainers2.0 Shamrocks: MelodiousMemories
2.15 Personality Parade: JudyGarland
Streamline Fairy Tales2.45 Waltz. Time3. 0 "Richelieu — Cardinal orking?" ;3.30. Famous Overtures

3.45 The Ballet Stage4.0 Time for Music
4.30 Artist-Composer4.45 In Quiet Mood5. 0 The Sacred Song Service,"conducted by Rev. J. Silvester
5.45 Harry Horlick and his Or-chestra
6. 0 Salt Lake Tabernacle Choir30 LONDON NEWS~~. 0 "Ambrose and Anne"
77.35 EVENING PROGRAMMEThe David Granville Ensemble,with Vocalist Geoffrey Brook
8.10 "Curtain Call’
8.35 The Fred Hartley Quintet
8.45 Sunday Evening Talk8. 0 Overseas News9.20 Andre Kostelanetz and HisOrchestra
9.36 "To Have and to Hold"
(new ‘serial)
710.0 Close down

4) Y 790 ke, 380 m.
6. 0,7.0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
9. 0 With the Kiwis in Japan9.30 Famous Orchestras10. 0 The Salvation Army Cita-del Band conducted ‘by W. Bay-
10.30 Choral Interlude
11. 0 ANGLICAN SERVICE: St.
Paul’s Cathedral
Preacher; Dean Button
Organist: Charles F, Collins,
F.R,C.O,
12.15 p.m. Concert Celebrities
1. 0 Dinner Music
1.30 World Affairs Talk — byWickham Steed2.0 Dickens Characters: ‘Mrs.
Chick and Miss Tox ,(BBC Programme)2.30 Pro Arte Quartet and Alf-
red Hobday (2nd viola)
Quintet in D, K.593 Mozart

3. 0 More Historic New Zealand
Estates: "‘Mackenzie, the SheepStealer,’ talk by Douglas Cress-well
3.73 GIL DECH’
Miniatures of the Masters
(From the Studio)

3.30 "The Man of Property"
(BRC Programme)3.58 Symphony of Strings(BBC Programme)412 The Written Word: "The

Development of the EnglishNovel: H. G. Wells"
(BBC Production)

4.25 Music in Miniature: LightClassics, featuring Barbara Mui-len (soprano), Kendall Taylor(piano), Reginald Kell (clari-
net)« and the dZorian String
Quartet ~

5. 0 Children’s Song. Service
5.45 Recordings
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 SALVATION ARMY SER-VICE: The Citadel
Preacher;|8.0 Adjutant Noel Pauling
EVENING PROGRAMME

Symphonic Music, featuring Sir
Henry Wood conducting
Queen’s Hall Orchestra
Overture in G MinorBruckner
A British Symphony Orches-
"Mock Morris Grainger8.13 Queen’s Hall Orchestra
Enigma Variations, Op, 36

Eigar
"SUNDAY EVENING TALK

9. 0 Overseas News
9.22 Queen’s Hall Orchestra
Symphonic Variations, Op, 78

Dvorak
9.4% Queen’s Hall Orchestra
Handel in the Strand
Grainger. orch Wood

8.45 ,

9.47 BBC Orchestra with Six-
teen Vocalists
Serenade to Music

Vaughan Williams
11. 0 London News and HomeNews from Britain
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

ZINZO) DUNEDIN
:

1140 ke. 263 m.
6. Op.m. Light Music
7.30 Recalis: Recordings se-lected from the week’s pro-grammes
8. 0 ‘Jane Eyre"
8.30 Bandstand a

9. 4 Light Recitals
Dennis Noble (bass)
Up from Somerset eePhantom Fleets

slThe ert LadySon of Min Wal
9.13 Vasa Prihoda
Gavotte GossecSalut d’Amour ElgarThe Dance of the ‘Goblins

Bazzini
9.22 Essie Ackland (contralto)At Mother’s knee
9.30 Edna Hatzfeld and Mark
pte," (2 pianos) |Troika Tchaikovski
Sleeping Beauty WaltzBarcarolle Tchaikovski9.39 Sydney’ tueSvan (tanor)The Bonnie Earl 0° Moray

arr, LawsonCoronach : BarrettAfton Water
9.48 Albert Fisher and_ hisNew Note Octet
Tally Ho! Evans
Staceato Waltz in C SharpMinor AdamsAt the Bathing Pool Hutchens

10.30 Close down

GIN/72 INVERCARGILL680 ke. 441 m.
8.45a.m. Langworth Concert Or-chestra and Chorus
9. 0 With the Kiwis in Japan10.30 Sacred Interlude10.45 The Music of StephenFoster
12. 0 H.M. Royal Marines Band12.15 p.m. Theatre Memories1.0 Dinner Musie2:6 David Granville and hisEnsemble
2.25 John Hendrik (tenor)
2,31 "Birth of a Saboteur: The
Story of a Saboteur"

ae a
3.0 CHARLES MARTIN
(organ)Siciliano Scartatti
Andante from Fantasia in A
Minor Mozart
Andante and Allegro

. E. Bach
(From St. John’s Church)
3.16 Famous Artist: Astra Des-rond (contralto)
3.30 London Symphony Orch-
estra conducted by Robert
kKajanus
3.45 The BBC Chorus4. 0 "Your Cavalier"
4.30 Children's Song Service5.16 "Blame Mr. Cochran," 4
Comedy Fantasy with Musie by
Monica, Marsden
(NZBS Production)

5.30 The Musical Quiz6.30 ANGLICAN SERVICE: St.
John’s Church ;

EPCRCUSS:
Rev. J. S. Martin

7.4 Music for Romance
8.15 "Good-bye, Mr. Chips"
8.30 Heart -Songs
8.45 Sunday Evening Talk
8. 0 Overseas News
9.36 "The Man in Grey"10.0 Close down

aneereeeees

41,72 [D) DUNEDIN1010 ke. 297m.
9.30a.m. Radio! Church of Help-
ing Hand
10. G0 Morning Melodies10.15 Little Chapel of Good
Cheer
10.45 Tunes That Endure11. 0 Variety Fare
11.30 Four Weeks With Sibelius
(Part It)

~
Boston Symphonye Orchestra
pag cg by Serge koussevit-
1230 Close down

Sunday. August 3News from London, 6.0 a.m.,
from the ZB’s. Local Weather Report from the

ZB’s: 7.33 a.m., 1.0, 9.35 p.m

BAsewg
MORNING

6. 0 London News
Sunday Morning Melodies
7,33 Junior Request session
8.55 Brass Band Parade
9.15
Pe ome

Road Children’:
Cho
10. 0 Musical Programme
11. 0 Friendly Road Service of
Son
AFTERNOON

12. 0 Listeners’ Request session2.0
#
Radio Matinee

3. 0 Prisoner at the Bar4.0 Songs and Songwriters:
Medies of Songs
4.30 Storytime with BryanO’Brien
6. 0 Diggers’ séssion (Rod Tal-bot)
5.45 Fumbombo, the Last ofthe Dragons (last epjsode)

EVENING
6. 0 Talk on Social Justice
6.15 Irene Wicker, the Singing; Lady
6.30 Uncle Tom and the Sankey; Singers .Ti The Adventures of Topper
. (last episode)
7.30 Radio Review: Dudley
Wrathall
7.55 Topical Talk: ProfessorHornblow
8. 0 1ZB’s Radio Theatre: Musicat Eight, featuring the 1ZB Or-chestra conducted bv Reg, Mor-* gan and quest vocalists
8.30 From Our Overseas Cele-brity Library
8.45 Sunday Evening Talk ;

9. 0 One World Flight: Nor-man Corwin
9.30 This Actually Happened;John Andruss, Royal Physicians11.0 From the Treasury ofre12. Close down-- aes
2ZB’s Music Magazine | thisMorning at 11 o’clock introduces
C. B. Cochran and Drury LanePantomime Memories.

27,B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

10.30
Song
11. 0
11.30

MORNING
London News
Sunday Morning "Pops"
Show Time
Junior Request session
Children’s Choir
Sports session
Melody Timegn Aviation Works
Friendly Road Servite of
Music Magazine
Services session
AFTERNOON

12. ) Listeners’ Request session12.30 ‘Weather Report
2. 0
2.30
Serenade
Our Overseas Library, fea-

turing Hazel Scott, Turner Lay-ton, and Music from Mexico
3. 0 Music of Manhattan
30 Magic of Massed Voices
0 For the Children
30 Family Favourites: Songs
by James Melton
0 Storytime with BryanO’Brien30 Music You Know

EVENING
. 0 Social Justice15 The Singing Lady45 From the Studio: The
Twilight Trio7. 0 Prisoner at the Bar
7.30 Musio in the Tanner Man
ner (last broadcast)
8. 0 This Actually Happened:Peculiar Punishment for Peeping and Strange Correction for
a Wrong8.45 Sunday Evening Talk9. 0 One World Flight9.30 Reserved
10. O Poison Ivy10.30 Dusty Labels11. 0 Concert Time
12. 0 Close down

At 2.0 p.m, to-day 3ZB presents Gilbert and
_
Sullivan’s

"‘Tolanthe," 50 minutes of delightful recordings,~. --

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m,

MORNING
6. 0 London News6. & Break o’ Day Music °74:8
9. 0 SanctuaryUncle Tom and His Child-ren’s Choir
9.18 Rotunda Roundabout10. 0 Music Magazine, featuringat 10.0, Famous Smali Orches-
tras; 10.15, Songs My Mother
Taught Me; 10.30, Among theHeather; 10.45, Music of Chopin11. 0 Friendly Road Service of
Song
11.45 Sports Talk by the Toff

AFTERNOON
12. 0 Listeners’ Own Request
Session, with the DominionWeather Forecast at 12.302. 0 Gilbert and Sullivan:lolanthe
2.50 Recordings3. 0 Prisoner at the Bar3.30 Studio Presentation:

oO’B
5.30
nist
5.45

6. 0
6.15

. Maisie MeNair (pianist)From Our Overseas Lib-
Maori Session
, Storytime with Bryanrien
Alec Templeton, Blind Pia-
Songs 'n the Afterglow
EVENING

A Talk on Social Justice
|

The Singing Lady, with
Fairy Tales for Young and Old6.30 Anglo-American Parade78 This Actually Happened:The Case of Vishwa Nath, Buf-falo Bill
7.30 He Was a-Proper Gentle-man (NZBS Play)8. 0 Radio Town Meeting8.30 Songs of Good Cheer9. 0 Ore World Flight: Nor-
man Corwin
9.30 Studio Presentation; Noel
Habgood (saxophonist)45 Songs and Songwriters:
Ray Noble10.15 Reserved10.30 Sunday Nocturne11. 0 Variety12. 0 Close down

A4AZB DUNEDIN.1310 k.c, 229 m.

MORNING
0 London News15 Familiar Melodies30 4ZB Junior Choristers, con-ducted by Anita Oliver10.30 Gems from Our RecordLibrary11.0 do Digest (Bernie Mc-Connell)11.15 Orchestral Interlude11.30 Salt Lake City Choir
AFTERNOON12. O Special Hospital Hour Pro-grammet 3 Listeners’ Favourites2.0 The Radio Matinee2.30 Reserved3.0

5. 0

6.
9.
9.

Something Special
. Storytime with BryanO’Brien
5.30 4ZB Choristers conducteda Anita Oliver5. Not Wind or Rain, byKathleen Mary Healy

EVENING6. 0 A Talk on Social Justice6.15 The Singing Lady, withFairy Tales for Young and Old6.30 The. Diggers’ Show
(George Bezar)
. 0 Prisoner at the Bar7.30 Anglo-American Parade8. 0 This Actually Happened:

_ Million to One Chance, Authen-tic Poltergeist
,8.45 Sunday Night Talk °9. 0 One orld Flight: FlightAcross. the Atlantic, NormanCorwin

11.45 At Close of Day12. 0 Close downPats

27, PALMERSTON Nth,1400 ke. 214 m.

9.45

MORNING
Medleys and Selections
Melodious Memories
Salt Lake Tabernacle Choir
Music from Hawaii
The Laugh of the Week:

Rooster’s Concert Party
10. 0 Organs, Pianos and Accor-
deons
10.30 Notable Trials (Rickard
Singer)
10.45 Recalls of the Week
11. 0
11.30

12. 0
2. 0
3. 0

Services Session
Light Orchestral
AFTERNOON
Sunday Request Sessian
Ring Up the Curtain
Songs and Songwriters:

Paul Reubins
4. 0 Bing Sings
4. 6 Odds and Ends
4.20 Waltz Time
4.45 Gems from Musical
Comedy
5. 0 Storytime with Bryan
O’Brien
6.26 Take It Easy6.45 Serenade

EVENING
6.15 The Singing Lady
6.30 Reserved
7. 0 Prisoner at the Bar
7.30 Anglo-American Parade8.0 This Actually Happened:
Lord Dufferin, and Case With-out a Flaw : ;
8.30 In Sentimental Mood
8.45 Sunday Night Talk
9. 0 Highlights of Harmony
9.30 Music for Strings
9.42 Songs of Good Cheer
9,54 Epilogue
10. 0 Close down

Every Sunday morning at
11.30, 4ZB presents Salt Lake
City Choir, which is renownedfor its beautiful harmony, andis accompanied by one of thelargest organs in the world.

Me us *
6.15 on Sunday evening is a
special time for the children,
and many grown-ups, too, be-
cause that is when Irene
Wicker, the Singing Lady, tells
another fairy story.TESEH eer Trade names appearing am_ Com- —

mercial Division programmes arTé
published by arrangement


